Begin

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM

9:10 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

12:10 PM
1:20 PM

1:50 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

4:20 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

2019 HOLY SPIRIT CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

End

1:30 PM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM

9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:50 AM

11:10 AM

12:10 PM

1:20 PM
1:50 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:20 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

6:45 PM
8:30 PM

Session
REGISTRATION
ROSARY - Each Track (1 Decade)

WELCOME REMARKS/ PARADE OF BANNERS
(RECOGNITION OF ALL PRAYER GROUPS “Let The

Fire Fall”

PRAISE AND WORSHIP
BREAK

1st TALK: “ Filled by the Holy Spirit” -
Fr. Freedy

1st TALK: *“ Lleno del Espiritu Santo” - Bro. Horacio

Trujillo

PRAISE AND WORSHIP

2nd TALK: “ Whoever Gives a Cup of Cold Water” -

Fr. Maniyangat

2nd TALK: “ Quien de un Vaso de Agua Fresca” -

Fr. Jorge Arias

LUNCH/ CONFESSION
PRAISE AND WORSHIP

BREAK

3rd TALK: *“ Put out into the Deep” -

Fr. Maniyangat

3rd TALK: “Poniendonen lo profundo” -
Fr. Gabriel Flores

PRAISE AND WORSHIP

4th TALK: “ Never Thirst Again” -
Fr. Freedy

4th TALK: “ Nunca Mas Tendras Sed” - Bro.

Horacio Trujillo

BREAK

HOLY HOUR / HEALING SERVICE
Fr. Maniyangat/ Fr. Gabriel Flores

DINNER
CLOSING: HOLY MASS

Participants

ALL TRACKS
ALL TRACKS
ALL TRACKS

ALL TRACKS
ALL TRACKS

INDIVIDUAL
TRACKS

INDIVIDUAL
TRACKS

INDIVIDUAL
TRACKS

ALL TRACKS
ALL TRACKS

ALL TRACKS

INDIVIDUAL
TRACKS

INDIVIDUAL
TRACKS

INDIVIDUAL
TRACKS

ALL TRACKS

INDIVIDUAL
TRACKS

ALL TRACKS
ALL TRACKS



