## **2019 HOLY SPIRIT CONFERENCE SCHEDULE**

Begin	End	Session	Participants
8:00 AM	1:30 PM	REGISTRATION	ALL TRACKS
8:30 AM	8:50 AM	ROSARY - Each Track (1 Decade)	ALL TRACKS
8:50 AM	9:10 AM	WELCOME REMARKS/ PARADE OF BANNERS (RECOGNITION OF ALL PRAYER GROUPS "Let The Fire Fall"	ALL TRACKS
9:10 AM	9:40 AM	PRAISE AND WORSHIP	ALL TRACKS
9:40 AM	9:50 AM	BREAK	ALL TRACKS
9:50 AM	10:50 AM	1st TALK: "Filled by the Holy Spirit" - Fr. Freedy 1st TALK: "Lleno del Espiritu Santo" - Bro. Horacio Trujillo	INDIVIDUAL TRACKS
10:50 AM	11:10 AM	PRAISE AND WORSHIP	INDIVIDUAL TRACKS
11:10 AM	12:10 PM	2nd TALK: "Whoever Gives a Cup of Cold Water" - Fr. Maniyangat 2nd TALK: "Quien de un Vaso de Agua Fresca" - Fr. Jorge Arias	INDIVIDUAL TRACKS
12:10 PM	1:20 PM	LUNCH/ CONFESSION	ALL TRACKS
1:20 PM	1:50 PM	PRAISE AND WORSHIP	ALL TRACKS
1:50 PM	2:00 PM	BREAK	ALL TRACKS
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	3rd TALK: "Put out into the Deep" - Fr. Maniyangat 3rd TALK: "Poniendonen lo profundo" - Fr. Gabriel Flores	INDIVIDUAL TRACKS
3:00 PM	3:20 PM	PRAISE AND WORSHIP	INDIVIDUAL TRACKS
3:20 PM	4:20 PM	4th TALK: "Never Thirst Again" - Fr. Freedy 4th TALK: "Nunca Mas Tendras Sed" - Bro. Horacio Trujillo	INDIVIDUAL TRACKS
4:20 PM	4:30 PM	BREAK	ALL TRACKS
4:30 PM	5:30 PM	HOLY HOUR / HEALING SERVICE Fr. Maniyangat/ Fr. Gabriel Flores	INDIVIDUAL TRACKS
5:30 PM	6:45 PM	DINNER	ALL TRACKS
7:00 PM	8:30 PM	CLOSING: HOLY MASS	ALL TRACKS